2017 Tour de Rock
Revised Rest Stop Distances

Routes Available Miles Miles Distance to
Rest Stops From Start From Finish  Next Rest Stop LOCATION
100 Mile Route 1 10.1 89.8 7.0 Stone Links
2 17.1 82.8 12.2 Scott
3 29.3 70.6 10.8 Wayne's Rd.
4 40.1 59.8 9.8 England Square
5 49.9 50.0 13.7 Mr. Fish
6 63.6 36.3 14.9 Bevis Road
7 78.5 214 6.3 Estes
8 84.8 15.1 6.2 Scott
9 91.0 9.0 9.0 Stone Links
Finish 99.9
83 Mile Route 1 10.1 723 7.0 Stone Links
2 17.1 65.3 12.2 Scott
3 29.3 53.1 10.8 Wayne's Rd.
4 40.1 423 9.8 England
5 49.9 32,5 13.7 Mr. Fish
6 63.6 18.8 9.9 Bevis
7 73.5 8.9 8.9 Stone Links
Finish 824
62 Mile Route 1 10.1 50.6 7.0 Stone Links
2 17.1 43.6 12.2 Scott
3 29.3 314 8.0 Wayne's Rd.
4 37.3 234 8.4 Estes
5 45.7 15.0 6.2 Scott
6 51.9 8.8 8.8 Stone Links
Finish 60.7
50 Mile Route 1 10.1 38.0 7.0 Stone Links
2 17.1 31.0 10.0 Scott
3 27.1 21.0 6.1 Estes
4 33.2 14.9 6.1 Scott
5 39.3 8.8 8.8 Stone Links
Finish 48.1
25 Mile Route 1 10.1 15.5 6.7 Stone Links
2 16.8 8.8 8.8 Stone Links

Finish 25.6



